
POST PRIMARY OPEN DAYS AND OPEN NIGHTS – 2026 INTAKE 

Please find below a list of selected upcoming Open Days and Open Nights. This is not an exhaustive list and is ordered by date. 
 

For further information, visit the post primary school’s website or use the link: 
https://www.eani.org.uk/parents/pupil-applications-and-grants/admissions/applying-for-a-school-place 
 

SCHOOL DATE TIME 
Methodist College, Belfast Thursday 8 January 2026 18:30 – 21:00 

Hunterhouse College, Belfast Friday 9 January 2026 18:00 – 21:30 
Royal Belfast Academical Institution Saturday 10 January 2026 09:30 - 12.30 

The Wallace High School, Lisburn Saturday 10 January 2026 09:00 – 12:00 
Friends’ School Lisburn Saturday 10 January 2026 09.30 – 12:00 
Victoria College, Belfast Saturday 10 January 2026 10:00 – 13:00 

Dromore High School Monday 12 January 2026 18:00 – 21:00 
Lurgan Junior High School Wednesday 14 January 2026 19:00 – 21:30 

St Patrick’s Academy, Lisburn Thursday 15 January 2026 18:30 – 20:30 
Malone Integrated College Thursday 15 January 2026 18:00 – 20:00 

Banbridge High School Thursday 15 January 2026 18:30 – 20:30 
Lisnagarvey High School, Lisburn Thursday 15 January 2026 19:00 – 21:00 

New-Bridge Integrated College Saturday 17 January 2026 09:15 – 12:30 
Campbell College Saturday 17 January 2026 09:00 – 12:00 

Rathmore Grammar School, Belfast Saturday 17 January 2026 09:30 – 13:00 
Fort Hill Integrated College, Lisburn Thursday 22 January 2026 18:00 – 20:30 

Banbridge Academy Monday 26 January 2026 19:00 – 21:30 
Laurelhill Community College, Lisburn Thursday 5 February 2026 18:45 – 21:00 

  
 

Yours sincerely, 
Mr Brown 
Principal 

https://www.eani.org.uk/parents/pupil-applications-and-grants/admissions/applying-for-a-school-place

